ME
NU

Jalty

Our classic

Rustic sandwich
(Tete de Moine or ham on the bone)

Sandwich cheese & ham (sils bread)

Children's sandwich
(milk bread, ham on the bone)

Soup
Soup garni

(mix of cheeses and cold meats
“charcuterie” from the region)

Small green salad

Big mixed salad

Local salad
(mix of cheeses and cold meats
“charcuterie” from the region)

Local platter
(mix of cheeses and cold meats
“charcuterie” from the region)

7.50

7.50

4.90

6.00

15.00

6.00

14.00

17.00

21.00

Dough made from buckwheat flour, water

Our savoury crepes

and eggs.

Crepe of the month 13.00

Ham (ham on the bone) 9.80

Tete de Moine
(Tete de Moine and mix of regional

9.80

cheeses)

From the Land
(ham on the bone, mix of cheeses from
the region)

12.00

Forestry

12.00

(mushrooms, creme fraiche, chives)

Breton 13.00
(ham on the bone, mix of local
cheeses, egg)

BBQ 13.00

(chicken, cheese, bacon, red onion,

BBQ sauce)

1.50

Miscellaneous supplement

Al prices include 8.1% VAT.
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Sweet

Our sweet crepes

Dough made with hazelnuts, spelt flour,

milk and eggs.
Sugar

Sugar - Lemon
Sugar - Cinnamon

Caramel - Salted butter

Ragusa

Torino

Choco - Banana

(Torino -milk or dark-bitter

chocolate)

Extra scoop of ice cream
(Ragusa, Torino or blond chocolate)

Supplement whipped cream

The kitchen closes at 4.30pm.

Provenance

5.50

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.50

7.50

8.00

3.00

1.00

Our sweet

Dessert of the month

Homemade tarts

slice of pie of the day
Ragusa cake (slice)
Torino cake (slice)

Fruit salad

Fruit salad with melted chocolate
(Ragusa, Torino-lait or dark-bitter

chocolate)

Muffin

Ragusa cookie

Torino cookie

Homemade ice cream in a jar
(Ragusa, Torino or dark chocolate)

Chocolates: Switzerland - Chocolats Camille Bloch, Courtelary

Meat and charcuterie: Switzerland - Boucherie Bilat, Les Bois

Cheeses: Switzerland - Fromagerie Wenger, Villeret

Bread: Switzerland - Boulangerie Patisserie Hébert, Chaux-de-Fonds

All prices include 8.1% VAT.
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4.50

4.50
4.80

3.50

3.50

6.00
7.00

4.30
3.00
3.00

4.00



Our takeaway treats Viennoiseries
(To order or subject to availability on the day) Butter Croissant 1.30
Milk bread 1.90
35.00
Whole Ragusa cake Ragusa croissant 2.90
Whole Torino cake 35.00 Torino croissant 2.90
Whole tart 35.00
Our homemade ice cream cups
Ragusa ice cream bowl 9.50
(2 scoops Ragusa ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate sauce, hazelnuts)
Cup of Torino ice cream 9.50
(2 scoops of Torino ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate sauce, almonds)
9.50

Coupe de glace Camille

(2 scoops of light chocolate ice cream, whipped cream, salted butter caramel sauce, almonds)

Our kitchen contains allergens. Despite precautions, we cannot guarantee the complete exclusion

of any a||ergen due to cross-contamination. Our team is available for inquiries regarding a||ergens

and ingredients.

All prices include 8.1% VAT.
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BAR
ISTA

Barista's world

Coffee, espresso, ristretto 4.40
Double espresso 4.90
Coffee with milk / spilt 4.90
Cappuccinno, Latte Machiato 5.10
Coffee Chez Camille (Ragusa-hazelnut, 6.50
Torino-milk or dark chocolate-bitter) 6.50

Cold coffee Chez Camille (Ragusa-hazelnut
Torino-milk or dark chocolate-bitter)

Hot chocolate Chez Camille (Ragusa- 6.50
hazelnut, Torino-milk or dark chocolate-bitter)
Cold chocolate Chez Camille (Ragusa-

hazelnut, Torino-milk or dark chocolate-bitter)

4.50

’6.50

Sirocco organic tea

(Ceylon, Earl Grey or Green)

Swiss Alpine Herbs Organic Herbal Tea 4.50

(Mint, Aples herbs or verbena)

Cold drinks

Mineral water 33CL 4.00
(with or without gas) 1L 9.00
Swiss fruit juice 4.60
(Apricots or apples)

Orange juice 33CL 4.60
Rivella (red or blue) 33CL 4.20
Swiss ‘Goba’ sodas 33CL 4.20
(Cola, cola zero, lemon, orange

or grapefruit)

Swiss Tonic 20CL 4.50
Home made ice tea 33CL 4.20
(peach, red fruit or lemon)

Herbal Syrup 30CL 2.00
Swiss Alpine Organic

Raspberry Syrup 30CL 1.00
Beer 33CL

Beer from the Franches-Montagnes

(Saignelegier)

La Salamandre - White beer 6.90
La Torpille - Brown beer 6.90
La Meule - Blond beer 6.90
Brasserie La Courtysane (Courtelary)

Mont - Soleil - Blonde beer 5.90
La Doux - White beer 5.90
Feldschlasschen - Alcohol-free 4.90

white beer

All prices include 8.1% VAT.
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WINE

Wine selection

Wines by the glass

Chasselas AOC Lake Biel
Oeil de Perdrix AOC Le Landeron
Pinot Noir AOC Neuchatel

Bottled wine

White wine
Chasselas AOC Lake Biel / R. Andrey

Rose wine

Oecil de Perdrix AOC Le Landeron / R. Andrey

Red wine

Pinot Noir AOC Neuchatel / de Montmollin

Mariage Noir AOC Lake Biel / Gamaret, Diolinoir, Pinot Noir

1DL
1DL
1DL

50 CL
75 CL

50 CL
75 CL

50CL
75 CL

75CL

All prices include 8.1% VAT.
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4.50
5.00
5.00

20.00
27.00

23.00
30.00

23.00
30.00

38.00



